ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
REAMING
NEW-404 • 07/2025
Page 1/11
  Reamer for Through Hole (-T)
Reamer Series
(Depth of Cut)
ITSRG (5xD)

DCON
Shank Diameter
OAL
Overall Length
LUX
Usable Length Max.
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CHW x KCH
Corner Chamfer Width x
Chamfer Angle
METRIC
ITSRG-T-D06.000-K05 6.0 6.0 79.0 39.0 2 0.5 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D08.000-K05 8.0 8.0 92.0 52.0 4 0.5 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D10.000-K05 10.0 10.0 106.0 62.0 4 0.5 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D12.000-K10 12.0 12.0 124.0 74.0 4 1.0 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D14.000-K10 14.0 14.0 135.0 85.0 4 1.0 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D16.000-K10 16.0 16.0 150.0 97.0 4 1.0 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D18.000-K10 18.0 18.0 164.0 97.0 4 1.0 x 75°
ITSRG-T-D20.000-K10 20.0 20.0 164.0 100.0 4 1.0 x 75°
INCH
ITSRG-T-I00.250-K05 0.250" 6.0 mm 3.11" 1.54" 2 .02" x 75°
ITSRG-T-I00.375-K05 0.375" 10.0 mm 4.17" 2.05" 4 .02" x 75°
ITSRG-T-I00.500-K10 0.500" 14.0 mm 5.31" 3.35" 4 .039" x 75°
ITSRG-T-I00.625-K10 0.625" 16.0 mm 5.91" 3.82" 4 .039" x 75°
ITSRG-T-I00.750-K10 0.750" 20.0 mm 6.46" 3.75" 4 .039" x 75°
LUX
OAL
DCONDC
CHW

DCON
Shank Diameter
OAL
Overall Length
LUX
Usable Length Max.
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CHW x KCH
Corner Chamfer Width x
Chamfer Angle
METRIC
ITSRG-B-D06.000-C02 6.0 6.0 79.0 39.0 2 0.2 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D08.000-C02 8.0 8.0 92.0 52.0 4 0.2 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D10.000-C04 10.0 10.0 106.0 62.0 4 0.4 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D12.000-C04 12.0 12.0 124.0 74.0 4 0.4 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D14.000-C04 14.0 14.0 135.0 85.0 4 0.4 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D16.000-C04 16.0 16.0 150.0 97.0 4 0.4 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D18.000-C04 18.0 18.0 164.0 97.0 4 0.4 x 45°
ITSRG-B-D20.000-C04 20.0 20.0 164.0 100.0 4 0.4 x 45°
INCH
ITSRG-B-I00.250-C02 0.250" 6.0 mm 3.11" 1.54" 2 .008" X 45°
ITSRG-B-I00.375-C04 0.375" 10.0 mm 4.17" 2.05" 4 .016" X 45°
ITSRG-B-I00.500-C04 0.500" 14.0 mm 5.31" 3.35" 4 .016" X 45°
ITSRG-B-I00.625-C04 0.625" 16.0 mm 5.91" 3.82" 4 .016" X 45°
ITSRG-B-I00.750-C04 0.750" 20.0 mm 6.46" 3.75" 4 .016" X 45°
LUX
OAL
DCONDC
CHW